Sd/-

   Rajalakshmi Thevar
   Date:  26th April, 2024   Company Secretary

Place:  Mumbai   ACS – 64317

REGISTERED OFFICE: B-2, UNIT NO. 3, 2ND FLOOR, MADHU ESTATE, PANDURANG BUDHKAR MARG, LOWER PAREL, DELISLE ROAD MUMBAI 400013
EMAIL ID: CS@LLOYDSLUXURIES.IN|TEL: 022 68238888 |MOBILE NUMBER: 8879952050 |WEB: WWW.LLOYDSLUXURIES.IN |

CIN: L74999MH2013PLC249449

ANNEXURE ‘A’

The shareholding pattern of the Company before the proposed issue and after the proposed issue of
Equity Shares as follows:

Sr.No Category of
Shareholders

Pre-Issue Post-Issue
 No of shares

held
  % of
Shareholding

No of shares
held

  % of
Shareholding

(A) Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group

1 Indian
(a) Individuals/ Hindu

Undivided Family
3 0.00  3 0.00

(b) Central Government/
State Government(s)

0 0.00  0 0.00

(c) Bodies Corporate 0 0.00  0 0.00
(d) Financial

Institutions/ Banks
0 0.00  0 0.00

(e) Any Others  16499994 72.84  16499994 69.76
 Sub Total(A)(1)  16499997 72.84  16499997 69.76

2. Foreign
(a) Individuals+ (Non-

Residents
Individuals/ Foreign
Individuals)

0 0.00  0 0.00

(b) Bodies Corporate  0 0.00  0 0.00
(c) Financial

Institutions/ Banks
0 0.00  0 0.00

(d) Any Others  0 0.00  0 0.00
 Sub Total(A)(2) 0 0.00  0 0.00

(B) Public shareholding
1. Institutions

(a) Alternate Investment
Funds

0 0.00  0 0.00

(b) Financial Institutions
/ Banks

0 0.00  0 0.00

(c) Central Government/
State Government(s)

0 0.00  0 0.00

REGISTERED OFFICE: B-2, UNIT NO. 3, 2ND FLOOR, MADHU ESTATE, PANDURANG BUDHKAR MARG, LOWER PAREL, DELISLE ROAD MUMBAI 400013
EMAIL ID: CS@LLOYDSLUXURIES.IN|TEL: 022 68238888 |MOBILE NUMBER: 8879952050 |WEB: WWW.LLOYDSLUXURIES.IN |

CIN: L74999MH2013PLC249449

(d) Venture Capital
Funds

0 0.00  0 0.00

(e) Insurance Companies  0 0.00  0 0.00
(f) Foreign Institutional

Investors
0 0.00  0 0.00

(g) Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

0 0.00  0 0.00

(h) Any Other  0 0.00  0 0.00
 Sub-Total (B)(1)  0 0.00  0 0.00

2. Non-institutions
(a) Bodies Corporate  0 0.00  0 0.00
(b) Individuals  0 0.00  0 0.00
(c) i. Individual

shareholders holding
nominal share capital
up to Rs 2 lakh

37,39,302 16.51 37,39,302 15.81

(d) ii. Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital
in excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

3,42,000 1.51 13,42,000 5.67

(e) Non-Resident
Indian(NRIs)

50,000 0.22 50,000 0.21

(f) Foreign National 0 0.00  0 0.00
(g) Foreign Companies 0 0.00  0 0.00
(h) Bodies Corporate 12,12,000 5.35  12,12,000 5.12
(i) Any Other 8,10,000 3.58 8,10,000 3.42

 Sub-Total (B)(2)  61,53,302 27.16 71,53,302 30.24
 Total Public

Shareholding (B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)

61,53,302 27.16 71,53,302 30.24

 TOTAL (A)+(B)  2,26,53,299 100 2,36,53,299 100
C Shares held by

Custodians and
against which DRs
have been issued

0 0.00  0 0.00

 GRAND TOTAL
(A)+(B)+(C)

2,26,53,299 100 2,36,53,299 100

I

OSI H. MAHESHWARI 8c ASSOCIATES
C/ A 30 I , Narendra Accord, Parshav Nagar,
Old Sai Petrol Pump, Mira Road (E),

COMPANY SECRETARIES Thane - 401107
@ admin@hmassociates.co.in
(® www.hmassociates.co.in
@ 845483000 I I <Q 022 - 49687123

To

(Certificate Pursuant to Regulation 163(2), Part III of Chapter V of the SEBI (Issue of
Capital and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2018 including any

amendment/modification thereoO

The Board of Directors
Lloyds Luxuries Limited

B-2, Unit No. 3, 2nd Floor, Madhu Estate, Pandurang Budhkar Marg,
Lower Parel, Delisle Road, Mumbai,
Maharashtra, India, 400013

1, CS Hemant Maheshwari, Practicing Company Secretary have been appointed vide by Letter 28th

April 2024 by Lloyds Luxuries Limited (hereinafter referred to as 'Company'), having CIN
L74999MH2013PLC249449 and having its Registered Office at 8-2, Unit No. 3, 2nd Floor, Madhu